

JOIN THE FUN!!

2021 The Ponds Women's Golf League

Last name:		First name:	Mi	iddle initial	
Street Address	::				
City, State, Zip	:				
Phone:		_ E-MAIL:			
BE SURE PHOI	NE AND EMAIL ADDRESS AR	RE THE ONES YOU WANT	T US TO USE FOR COMM	UNICATION -	
	EE: \$90 (Includes ha	•	•	nal weekly side	
	I have an existing HANDI	e an existing HANDICAP number from The Ponds. Full league fee payable.			
	I DO NOT HAVE A PRESENT HANDICAP - Full league fee payable.				
	I am new to the club, bu Full League fee payab	t have a HANDICAP from ₋ b le		club/course.	
			rse:		
	League fee minus HANDICA	4P tee (590 - 30) 560 pa	IVapie. (NAME OF COU	KSE)	

Make checks payable to: The Ponds Women's Golf League

If you are not able to attend the League Kickoff meeting, form and payment can be sent to: $JM\ Neumann-23135\ Gladiola\ St.\ NW,\ St.\ Francis,\ MN\ 55070$ OR stop by the sign-in table at the first night of Women's League

OR Drop it off at The Ponds Golf Course Pro Shop OR DO IT ON-LINE

If you have questions please feel free to contact Joyce Neumann at imneuman@yahoo.com.